
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

7:00AM Exercise Exercise Exercise Exercise Exercise Exercise Exercise

7:30AM

8:00AM

8:30AM

8:45AM BR Cleaning

9:30AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

11:00AM

11:30AM Lunch

12:00PM

12:30PM

1:00PM

1:30PM

2:00PM

2:30PM

3:00PM

3:30PM

4:00PM

4:30PM

5:00PM

5:30PM

6:00PM

6:30PM

7:00PM

7:30PM

8:00PM

8:30PM Phone Call Phone Call Phone Call Phone Call

9:00PM

9:30PM

10:00PM

10:30PM Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out

Lunch

40 W Cache Valley Blvd #10A

Logan, UT  84341

855-442-1942     FAX 435-713-4001

Campfire 

Group
Activity 

Group

Activity 

Group 8:30 

PM

Client Weekly Schedule

Personal 

Preparation/

Breakfast

Personal 

Preparation/

Breakfast

Therapeutic 

Film
Personal 

Time

Personal 

Time

Study Time

Paradise Creek Recovery Center
Malta, Idaho

Dinner

Process 

Group 

(Logan)

Process 

Group 

(Logan)
Personal 

Time

Personal 

Time

Recovery 

Video 2-3

3-4 SA 12- 

Step Group

Personal 

Reflection Personal 

Reflection

SA 12-Step 

Group

Task Work Task Work

Activity 

Group

Activity 

Group

Personal 

Time

Personal 

Time

Personal 

Time
Personal 

Time

Dinner

Activity 

Group

Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner
Process 

Group 

(Logan)Reflection 

Time

Reflection 

Time

Reflection 

Time

Reflection 

Time

Reflection 

Time

Personal 

Reflection

Personal 

Reflection

Personal 

Reflection

Personal 

Reflection

Personal 

Reflection

Task Group
Reflection 

Time

2:00 Ind. 

2:45 Ind. 

3:30 Ind. 

Task Work

Task Group Study TimeTask Group

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Process 

Group 

(Logan)SA 12-Step 

Group

SA 12-Step 

Group

SA 12-Step 

Group

SA 12-Step 

Group

SA 12-Step 

Group

10:30 Ind. 

11:15 Ind. 

Task Work

10:30 Ind. 

11:15 Ind. 

Task Work

10:30 Ind. 

11:15 Ind. 

Task Work

10:30 Ind. 

11:15 Ind. 

Task Work

Personal 

Preparation/

Breakfast

Personal 

Preparation/

Breakfast

Personal 

Preparation/

Breakfast

Personal 

Preparation/

Breakfast

Personal 

Preparation/

Breakfast

40 DF/PRS 40 DF/PRS 40 DF/PRS 40 DF/PRS 40 DF/PRS

Indiv. Tx. 

Task Work


