

Paradise Creek Recovery Center

Malta, Idaho 40 W Cache Valley Blvd #10A Logan, UT 84341 855-442-1942 FAX 435-713-4001

Client Weekly Schedule

	N 4 a sa al a s	T	Marker and a color	The constant	Fulder	C-+	C
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
7:00AM	Exercise	Exercise	Exercise	Exercise	Exercise	Exercise	Exercise
7:30AM	Personal	Personal	Personal	Personal	Personal	Personal	Personal
8:00AM	Preparation/	Preparation/	Preparation/	Preparation/	Preparation/	Preparation/	Preparation/
8:30AM	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:45AM						Therapeutic	BR Cleaning
9:30AM	40 DF/PRS	40 DF/PRS	40 DF/PRS	40 DF/PRS	40 DF/PRS	Film	Personal
10:00AM						1 11111	Time
10:30AM	10:30 Ind.	Indiv. Tx.	10:30 Ind.	10:30 Ind.	10:30 Ind.		
11:00AM	11:15 Ind.	Task Work	11:15 Ind.	11:15 Ind.	11:15 Ind.	Task Work	Task Work
11:30AM	Task Work	Lunch	Task Work	Task Work	Task Work		
12:00PM	Lunch	Process Group	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:30PM							
1:00PM	SA 12-Step	(Logan)	SA 12-Step	SA 12-Step	SA 12-Step	SA 12-Step	SA 12-Step
1:30PM	Group	Recovery	Group	Group	Group	Group	Group
2:00PM	Task Group	Video 2-3	Task Group	2:00 Ind.	Task Group	Study Time	Reflection Time
2:30PM		3-4 SA 12-		2:45 Ind.			
3:00PM		Step Group		3:30 Ind.			
3:30PM		Personal		Task Work			
4:00PM	Personal	Reflection	Personal	Personal	Personal	Personal	Personal
4:30PM	Reflection	Study Time	Reflection	Reflection	Reflection	Reflection	Reflection
5:00PM	Dinner		Dinner	Process	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner
5:30PM		Dinner		Group			
6:00PM	Reflection	Dillilei	Reflection	(Logan)	Reflection	Reflection	Reflection
6:30PM	Time	Process	Time	Dinner	Time	Time	Time
7:00PM	Activity Group	Group	Activity Group	Diffile	Campfire Group	Activity Group	Activity
7:30PM		(Logan)		Activity			Group 8:30
8:00PM		Process					PM
8:30PM	Phone Call	Group	Phone Call	Group	Phone Call		Phone Call
9:00PM	Personal Time	(Logan)	Personal	Personal Time	Personal Time	Personal Time	Personal Time
9:30PM		Personal Time	Time				
10:00PM							
10:30PM	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out